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Lewis & Clark Realty, Inc.
www.yanktonareahomes.com
Lewis & Clark Realty, Inc.
www.yanktonareahomes.com

Leslie Kuntz, 661-2647

Open House Sunday

306 Lilly Lane • $237,450
This 1 acre home offers a country feel with close proximity 
to the luxuries of town living. Yet, you have immediate 
access to lake amenities! It offers 1560 Sq ft,, 3 
bedrooms, 2 bath, Great Room w/vaulted ceilings, covered 
decks, oversized garage, full basement, tile, 
hardwood & upgrades!

208 Violet Drive • $176,500
 Don’t miss the boat-there is one unit left for you! New, affordable, 
spacious, quality built Twin Home: 2 bd, 2 bath, 1311 Sq. Ft., 
full un� nished basement. Lots of upgrades, hardwoods. No 
step concept, tile, deck, covered patio, safe room & appliance 
package. Compare @ $134 a Sq. Ft.

1:00 - 5:00 p.m.

1:00 - 3:00 p.m.

Lewis & Clark Realty, Inc.
www.yanktonareahomes.com

Emma French Laird, 
605-661-2224

MOST WANTED LIST!

303 E 15th, Tyndall
3 BR, 3 bath executive home on 
½ acre in town. Everything you 
need + things you’ve only dreamt 
of, for only $194,000!

615 Pine, Yankton
2 BR with lots and lots of 
storage! Across from Webster 
School. Just $74,000!

Kudrna Lot, Tabor
Only $6,400 for half-acre building 
site in newer area just 11 miles 
from Yankton. Owner offering 
$1,500 credit on building 
materials from Tabor Lumber.

904 Pearl, Yankton
GREAT investment opportunity 
at only $160,000 for 5 units. 
$10,000 credit at close on full-
price offer!

1300 Fir, Tyndall
3 BR with all you need on main 
floor. Double garage. Near school 
and clinic. $45,000

Yankton Downtown 665-7432 • 225 Cedar Street

Yankton North 665-4999 • 2105 Broadway Avenue

YOUR MORTGAGE BANKER — GLORIA BOHN

COMMITTEDto your future

Randy 
Kussman
661-8743

2600 finished sq. ft., 4 BR, 3 BA, open floor plan, kitchen center 
island, fireplace, large covered deck, and huge family room. 3 
stall garage, sod and sprinkler system included.

1532 Joseph Circle • $265,000

New Construction
At Benedict Estates

www.igotvision.com
416 Broadway • Yankton, SD • 664-5555

Tanya
Hacecky

Norene 
Gibson

Lisa 
Williams

Dan
Specht

Deb 
Specht

Stacy
Schramm

This new build is a 3 BR, 2 BA featuring a kitchen center island, 
Master Suite with walk-in closet, large covered deck, with sod, 
sprinkler and radon mitigation system included. Basement could 
be finished with 2 bedrooms, full bath and family room for ad-
ditional cost.

1534 Joseph Circle • $245,000

Construction almost complete on this 3 BR, 2 BA home with 
master bath featuring a dual sink vanity and a walk-in closet. 
Covered deck on the front of the house and a large 
rear deck. 3 stall garage, stone accent, sprinkler 
system, landscaping and sod included.

2802 Vincent Drive • $249,900

Move In Ready!

Sally & Terry Broker Associates 

660-5352, 660-6679
www.SallyandTerry.com

Sally & Terry
660-5352, 660-6679

Lewis & Clark Realty, Inc.
www.yanktonareahomes.com

www.808E21St.com

New On the Market! $239,500

808 E. 21st St.
•Well-maintained home in 
 a great neighborhood.
•2,462 sq.ft. 4 bedroom, 
 3 bath ranch home
•Freshly painted, new
 carpeting, new stainless
 steel appliances and 
 HD countertops
•Spacious family room, 
 4th bedroom, full bath
 and large storage room 
 in basement
•Covered back porch, 
 fenced yard

Adorable 4 Br 2 Bath Ranch with charming porch. Completely remodeled Eat-in Kitchen 
has custom Cherry cabinets, new HD counter tops and gorgeous laminate � oors. 
Completely remodeled bathrooms.  Recently remodeled basement has 
gas � replace and large garden view windows. Fenced yard with newer 
storage shed. Rare to � nd a move in ready home in great neighborhood 
in this price range. Call today!

Stacy Schramm
660-3332

NEW LISTING

 1003 E. 18th St. • $195,000

www.igotvision.com
416 Broadway • Yankton, SD • 664-5555

Dan 
Specht

Lisa 
Williams

Norene 
Gibson

Randy 
Kussman

Deb 
Specht

Tanya
Hacecky

2924 Julie
$320,000

5+  bedroom  home,  corner  lot
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